EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹5,400.00

Medical Allowance 
Recovery

₹1,677.00 ₹5,031.00

Income Tax ₹77,376.00 ₹2,83,960.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹600.00

Gross Earnings ₹3,65,966.00 Total Deductions ₹81,053.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹2,84,913.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Two Lakh Eighty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirteen Only